
BOROUGH OF OAKMONT  

2022 MEETING DATES 

ALL MEETINGS TAKE PLACE IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

MUNICIPAL BUILDING, 767 FIFTH STREET, OAKMONT, PA 

COUNCIL WORKSHOP COUNCIL REGULAR 

 PLANNING COMMISSION 

    

Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 
 
 

   Tuesday, January 18 

   Monday, February 21 

   Monday, March 21 

   Monday, April  18              

   Monday, May  16                 

   Monday, June 20                   

   Monday, July 18                   

   Monday, August 15             

 Monday, September 19 

 Monday, October 17         

   Monday, November 21         

   Monday, December 19        

     

Meetings begin at 7:15 p.m. 
 

   Tuesday, January 25             

   Tuesday, February 22         

   Tuesday, March 29        

   Tuesday, April 26                

   Tuesday, May 31               

   Tuesday, June 28                    

   Tuesday, July 26              

   Tuesday, August 30             

 Tuesday, September 27          

   Tuesday, October 25         

   Tuesday, November 29         

    Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 
  

    Thursday, January 27       

    Thursday, February 24      

    Thursday, March 24 

    Thursday, April 28               

    Thursday, May 26           

    Thursday, June 23               

    Thursday, July 28    

    Thursday, August 25  

    Thursday, September 22          

    Thursday, October 27        

    Thursday, November 17           

    Thursday, December 22  

  Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 
 

     Monday, January 3 

     Tuesday, February 1 

     Tuesday, March 1      

     Tuesday, April 5           

     Tuesday, May 3              

     Tuesday June 7                

     Tuesday, July 5                   

   Tuesday, August 2         

   Tuesday, September 6 

     Tuesday, October 4      

          Tuesday, November 1 
   Tuesday, December 6  

BOULEVARD PROJECT BOARD 

  Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. 
 

    Wednesday, January 19 

    Wednesday, February 16 

    Wednesday, March 16      

    Wednesday, April 20           

    Wednesday, May 18              

    Wednesday June 15                                

  Wednesday, August 17         

  Wednesday, September 21 

    Wednesday, October 19      

    Wednesday, November 16 

 RECREATION  BOARD 
 CARNEGIE LIBRARY BOARD 

MEETINGS AT LIBRARY 
     

Meetings begin at 6:30 p.m. 
 

       Wednesday, January 12             

       Wednesday, March 9        

       Wednesday, April  13                

       Wednesday, May 11               

       Wednesday, June 8                    

       Wednesday, July 13                           

       Wednesday, September 14          

       Wednesday, October 12         

       Wednesday, November 9                                                 

       Wednesday, December 14 

       

Shade Tree Commission  meets second Tuesday of January, March, June and September 
Civil  Service Commission, Kerr Museum Board, Property Maintenance Board of Appeals, UCC 

Board of Appeals and the Zoning Hearing Board meet as needed. 


